
Fe6 27 13 01:45p Security Walls 865 546-2474 p.1

AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I A'O 1. CONTRACTCODE iPAGE 2

2. AMENDME1JT06DIDFICATION NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUJI 1TONNIMACIASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO.1 NoPkab1)
7'.OOl 12e oI - '-.flS-23-014

See Block 16C Dated 12/7/12

6 ISSUEBY eODE 310ý 7.AODINIMEOBY (If 00ur than Ewn6) COCE 3:00

O.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of ContraCts
Attn: Morie Guntez-flenderson lmail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWS-01-E10X
Washington. DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NUA AM) ADDRESS OF CON'TRACTOR (No. ele. Lo y. Sama we dP Codle) i A. " .UEND9OENT OF SOLCIrAflON NO

SECURITY WAILS, LLC

se. WDTEV iSEE ITEM 11)

S330 •I F• o I CATION OF COJTRACnORODaR NO.13 ARIOOSR NCHQ1-C0-390

NDOXVILLE TN 379235118
IT10. OATScD 855E rinMta I)

Cot 135!18554 FArMY CO3DE X 0a-02-2012

11. THIS ITEU ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered soliciltala isamendedas setrlhin Item 14. T•e hour and datespecrted or receit of Offem" is extended, F7-is not eatended

Offers must acknowledge mceipt of Us amendrnte prior to the hour and date specifiedin the solilation Gras amended, by one of the folowng methods.

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returing _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledgng receipt of this amnendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitaton and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, suci change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the sdidctatio: aird iis amendment, and is received prior to the openNng hour
and date specified.

Q-ACOUNLINGMAND APPROPRATION DATA (11aukedi B&R: 12-38-3-114 JC:J5710 .BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0200
Obligate $0.00 OUNSt 'o: 135718554 PSC: L011

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAC'ISORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT7ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.4A. THIS QPANGE ORDER aS ISWE UO 1RSUJANT 70 ow', mSejacWffy) THE CIIAAGES SET FORTH WN flIEM 14 ARE WADE #4 THE CONTRACT ORDVER MD. IN ITEM WA

. TIE ADVE NUhMERE' CONTRACTIORDER IS MOOTF1ETIO RE•LECT TIHE ADUNISTjRATVE CHAN•ES (augh av da•mns ir pa1n1 die, pmpudlon doW. e•a)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PUIRSLJANT TO TE AUIJmOrY OF FAR 43.14[(b.

I C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EKtCERED INTO PURSUA, NTO AuITNOISTY OF.

~DrISRo Ispeda FA) FAR 52.243-3 Changes - Time and Material or Labor hrs.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. r'Iis required to sign this d ocument and return 1 copies o0 the issuing offe.

14 DECRIPTION OF' AIIIIINOMENITAIDW1FCATION f0rgsweird by BOF seedion laeo~afs h*OVa s~dMtalocwc33d mb a*je hnalmo.a fa.ab~la

The purpose of this mocificarion is to (1)extend rhe period of performance from 2/28/2013 to 7/31/2013 at no additional
coat to the GoverTe.ent and (2)sevised the Deliverab-es/Schedule and/or Milestones as seen on page 2.

Total Contract Ceiling hmount: S79,927.60 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount- $79,927.60 (-.nchanged)
Period of Performance: 08/02/2012 - D7/31/2013 (changed)

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAINS UNCHANGED.

E~ra&P, I h~ued laudl. all Wiaa and mionium orfta domae.d 'Velowc ira torn %A or 1CA, a3 Iare ewadu~A'gS lemakl aeadwgw and in Fall f~art. W lAd

ISA. NAILE ANDS TITLE OF SCINER rrpe crw pin) WAi NMAE AND TITLE OF CONTR.ACTIAIG OFMCM r Tyor praice

MHrne GUrnter-flendersonUs Contractingc Officer-
B 'TOOFFE DATESIGN4ED 149 NESAE IC AESGE

PAIN *-i5,07 f IArIDARD OWW3 (PIfEe'10435
R 8JtS EDITIO NoT USAISE

TEMPLAIF - AIIM6fi1

Pramed by G&A - FAR (48 CFRI 51243

8SR~E ~ MAR 082013



Feb ý27 13 01:45pI Security Walls 865 546-2474 p.2

NRC-HQ- 12-C-02-0090 MD01 Page 2 of 2

Section D, Attachment 1: Statement of Work, paragraph 8.0 DELIVERABLES/SCHEDULE AND /OR MILESTONES
chart (page 41) is revised as follows:

Paragraph 8.0 DELI[ERABLESISCHEOULE ANDIOR MILESTONES

Subparagraph 8.1
- - - Detlverables/Schedule and/or Milestones

Kick-off meeting with N RC staff -Beginning of contract
Provide summary of proposed changes to NUREGs 30 days following

publication of the
NUREGs in the FRN.Provide suggested responses to public commenrts 130 days following
publication of the
NUREGs in the FRN.

Provide d~raft of N UREG s . . . 160 days following
pubhication of the

, •NUREGs in..the FRN.

Provide final version of NUREGs 190 days following
publication of NUREGs in
FRN.


